

GREATER PITTSBURGH POLICE FCU
 1338 CHARTIERS AVENUE
 PITTSBURGH PA 15220

FOR INQUIRIES CALL: 412-922-4800

VACATION LOANS

\$2,000.00

12 MONTHS 5.50% APR

SPECIAL EVENTS
 C/O SANDY GANSTER
 1203 WESTERN AV STE 147
 PITTSBURGH PA 15233

MEMBER'S STATEMENT
 OF ACCOUNT

Statement Period		Account Number	Page
From	To		
5/01/10	5/31/10	10272	1

Date	Sfx	Transaction Description	Principal	FINANCE CHARGE	Amount	Balance
5/31	1	SHARE BALANCE				5.00
5/01	7	BEGINNING BALANCE-DRFT				25,176.53
5/03	E 7	VISA DEBIT PURCHASE 05/03 BEDFORD PA, CO-OP #7079 NO			42.39-	25,134.14
5/12	E 7	VISA DEBIT PURCHASE 05/11 ALEXANDRIA VA, WESTIN (WESTIN HOTELS)			713.16-	24,420.98
5/12	E 7	VISA DEBIT PURCHASE 05/11 ALEXANDRIA VA, WESTIN (WESTIN HOTELS)			713.16-	23,707.82
5/18	E 7	VISA DEBIT PURCHASE 05/15 WASHINGTON DC, BISTRO FRANCAIS			47.08-	23,660.74
5/18	E 7	VISA DEBIT PURCHASE 05/16 WASHINGTON DC, MING'S RESTAURANT			72.70-	23,588.04
5/18	E 7	VISA DEBIT PURCHASE 05/17 ARLINGTON VA, DOUBLETREE CRYSTAL CTY			705.60-	22,882.44
5/19	7	DRAFT # 1004			75.00-	22,807.44
5/21	E 7	VISA DEBIT PURCHASE 05/20 ARLINGTON VA, HOLIDAY INN KEY BRIDGE			2,213.52-	20,593.92
5/28	E 7	VISA DEBIT PURCHASE 05/27 PITTSBURGH PA, GRANDVIEW SALOON			49.13-	20,544.79
		CHECK SUMMARY: 1004	CHECK SUMMARY: 75.00	CHECK SUMMARY:	CHECK SUMMARY:	
		YEAR TO DATE INTEREST	0.00	YEAR TO DATE DIVIDEND	0.00	

See reverse side for important information concerning finance charge calculations and your rights regarding billing disputes